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Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 12 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

I kea Entertainment Center-C

Red Striped Recliner-C

Full Size Sheets & Mattress Cover-B
14 Assorted Picture Frames-A

14 Assorted Picture Frames
(Group 2)-A

12 Assorted Picture Frames

(Group 3)-A

Framed Old Growth Redwood Photo-B
PS3 Gaming System-A

Antique Steamer Trunk-B
Convertible Sofa-C

4 Drawer File Cabinet-C

Plant Stand & Small Lamp-B

Wood Patio Set-B

Outdoor Decorations-B

Side Table-B

Night Stand-B

Mother & Child Shona Statue-A
Office Table & Chair-C

Polk Audio Center Speaker-B

Suede Ottoman-B

Deck Chairs-C

Gas Grill & Propane Tank-C

Drop Leaf Table & Chairs-C

Faux Fire/Heater by Duraflame-B
Xbox 360 Controllers-A

Soda Stream & Disney Toaster-A
Nintendo Wii & Many Accessories-A
Christmas Table Ware-A

Plates & Trays-Glass, China & Ceramic-A
Crystal Serving Bowls (3)-A

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 19 7:00pm PT

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

Title

Flutes, Aperitif Glasses & Serving Dishes-A
Foot Bath & Reading Glasses-A

Window Mirror & Framed Art-B

Ikea Coffee Table & Lamp-B

Floor Fans (3)-B

Small Garden Supplies-B

Singer 1955 Maodel 99K Sewing Machine-C
Electric Lawn Mower Black & Decker-C
Easy Up Canopy 10 Foot -B

Ikea Chair-C

Thule Ski Racks-B

Weed Whacker & Leaf Blower-B

Rakes & Lopper-B

Kenmore Freezer-C

Wreath & Welcome Sign-B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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